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Design Area #: 13

HAZARD: RES

Zone: 2
Location: LEVEL 1

Includes 0

System Type: WET

Flowing Outlets: 4
Density:0.10 Remote Area:439
Flow: 845 gpm @ 46.1 psi
Calculation Safety: 34.6psi

gpm Hose allowance

X3

|_REM5TE AREA #13 |

NOTE: 4 SPRINKLER CALCULATED PER

NFPA 13 SEC. 11.3.1.1

NOTE: NO HOSE ALLOWANCE INCLUDED IN

CALCULATIONS PER SEATTLE
ADMINISTRATIVE RULE 9.03.20

RESIDENTIAL PENDENT
SPRINKLERS CALCULATED
TO 20'X20'

4" FROM P1
SEE FP1
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CALC PLACARD

Zone: 2

Includes 0

Flowing Outlets: 18
Density:0.20 Remote Area: 1062
Flow: 298 gpm @ 68.2 psi
Calculation Safety: 9.2 psi

gpm Hose allowance

System Type: WET
Location: LEVEL 1

NOTE: 1500sf REDUCED BY 31% TO 1035sf
DUE TO CEILING HEIGHT PER NFPA 13 FIG.

11.2.3.2.3.1

NOTE: NO HOSE ALLOWANCE INCLUDED IN
CALCULATIONS PER SEATTLE
ADMINISTRATIVE RULE 9.03.20
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Design Area #: 11 HAZARD: OH2

DRY SIDEWALL TO BE INSTALLED
IN 1" THREADED TEE FP
CONTRACTOR TO DETERMINE IN
THE FIELD TO SUIT CONDITIONS
AND BUILDING CONSTRAINTS. TYP.

Design Area #: 15

HAZARD: LH

Zone: 2
Location: LEVEL 1

System Type: WET

Flowing Outlets: 9
Density:0.10 Remote Area:975
Flow: 189.3 gpm @ 65.4 psi
Calculation Safety: 14.1psi
Includes 0

gpm Hose allowance

NOTE: 1500sf REDUCED BY 38% TO 930sf

. ZONE CONTROL VALVE

DUE TO CEILING HEIGHT PER NFPA 13 FIG. %%TMD,\%DI\FI* ‘
19.3.3.2.3.1 AVENITY S
oUTbOOR  INOTE: NO HOSE ALLOWANCE INCLUDED IN ‘
COMMON.|CALCULATIONS PER SEATTLE
AVENITY. N |ADMINISTRATIVE RULE 9.03.20
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DRY SIDEWALL TO
COVER COMBUSTIBLE
EXTERIOR OVERHANG

OVER 4FT WIDE
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E Design Area #:10 _ HAZARD: OH2
< Zone: 2 System Type: WET
QO Location: LEVEL 1
< .
- Flowing Outlets: 12
R Density:0.20 Remote Area: 1123
@) Flow: 263 gpm @ 62.7 psi
3:' Calculation Safety: 15.4psi
O Includes 0  gpm Hose allowance
NOTE: 1500sf REDUCED BY 31% TO 1035sf
DUE TO CEILING HEIGHT PER NFPA 13 FIG.
11.2.32.3.1
NOTE: NO HOSE ALLOWANCE INCLUDED IN (H)
CALCULATIONS PER SEATTLE \& Y2 (x8)
ADMINISTRATIVE RULE 9.03.20
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DRY BARREL SPRINKLER TO BE
INSTALLED WITH A 1" CPVCXFIP
ADAPTER OR A 1" BRASS THREAD
INSERT STYLE CPVC TEE (TYP THIS
FLOOR). FP CONTRACTOR TO
DETERMINE IN THE FIELD TO SUIT
CONDITIONS AND BUILDING
CONSTRAINTS,

2-1/2" HOSE VALVE ON
INTERMEDIATE LANDING

OFF STANDPIPE

PLANTER BOX

TIDYPIPE LEGEND

WET SYSTEM BLACK STEEL PIPING
STANDPIPE SYSTEM PIPING
e e w n == CPVC BLAZEMASTER PIPING
e wmmme e mmm DRY SYSTEM BLACK STEEL PIPING

SYM [CNT _|POSITION FINISH TEMP | K NPT SIN MFG. MODEL# | ESCUTCHEON | MAX SPACING
¢ |4 SIDEWALL  |CHROME 200 |560 |1 V3610 |vICTAULIC | V36 SEMI-RECESSED 14'X14'
@ |615 |PENDENT  |WHITE 155 | 490 |12 V4906 |VICTAULIC | FL-RES CONCEALED 18'X18"
& |32 |PENDENT  |WHITE 200 |560 |1/2" V5606 |VICTAULIC | FL-QR/C CONCEALED 15
@ |40 |PENDENT  |WHITE 155 | 560 |1/2" V5606 |VICTAULIC | FL-QR/C CONCEALED 15

< |16  |SIDEWALL  |WHITE 155 | 8.00 |34 V3416 |VICTAULIC |FL-ECLH |SEMI-RECESSED 16'X20"
|3 SIDEWALL  [BRASS 200 |560 |1/2" V2710 |vicTAuLIC | v27 SEMI-RECESSED 14
O |20  |UPRIGHT BRASS 200 |560 |1/2" V2704 |vicTAuLIC | Vv27 N/A 15
|7 SIDEWALL  |CHROME 200 |560 |1 TY3338 [TYCO DS-1EC  |SEMI-RECESSED 16'X20"
©O |64  |UPRIGHT BRASS 200 |560 |1/2" V2704 |vicTAuLIC | V27 N/A 15' OR 130 S.F.
® |115 |UPRIGHT BRASS 200 |560 |34 V2703 |vicTAuLIC | V27 N/A 15' OR 130 SF.
916 TOTAL

SPRINKLER HEAD LEGEND

CEILING 8'-0" UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

RESIDENTIAL PENDENT
SPRINKLERS CALCULATED

TO 18'X18' UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED
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LEVEL 2 FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN

Z SCALE:%"=1"-0"

1Sv3

1S3am

SOUTH

REVISIONS

Drawing Title

FIRE PROTECTION PLAN

Project No. 26246007

Drawn By AM

Scale 1/8"'=1-0"

Date 31212023

DWG Type SUBMITTAL DWG

Parcel No. 148040-0105,148040-0100,

148040-0090,148040-0080

5262 RAINIER AVE S | SEATTLE, WA 98118

JOSEPHINE SOUTH APT A

FP2.-0



Robyn Kelderman
Text Box

Robyn Kelderman
Text Box




